
Località  KM parziali                  KM totali        ora passaggio
PARTENZA
Guamo S.P. Sottomonte c/o Nannini Auto 0 0 14,30
Massa Macinaia    4 4  14,36
S. Leonardo in Treponzio - SR 439  3 7 14,41
Carraia Via T. Nuvolari   2 9 14,44
Via del Casalino   3 12 14,47
Ponte Autostrada   1 13 14,48
Ponte Ferrovia   1,5 14,5 14,50
Paganico innesto via Romana  1 15,5 14,51
Papao innesto Viale Europa  2,5 19 14,57
Lammari Ponte alla Posta   2,5 21,5 15,01
Marlia SS 12 Esselunga   3,5 25 15,06
Ponte a Moriano   1,5 26,5 15,09
 

Località  KM parziali                  KM totali        ora passaggio
Vinchiana    1,5 28 15,11
Piaggione    5 33 15,17
Borgo a Mozzano   8 41 15,27
Pian della Rocca   3 44 15,30
Bivio Calavorno   1 45 15,31
Turritecava    4 49 15,36
Gallicano    4 53 15,42
Ponte di Campia   5 58 15,49
Fornaci di Barga   6 64 15,57
Ponte all’Ania   2 66 16,00
Pian di Coreglia   2 68 16,04
Coreglia Antelminelli - ARRIVO  7 75 16,19


